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THE CYPRUS GRAND PRIX
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25 - 28 wMarch 2010

SKEET-IM

FINAL RESULTS

FOR SKEET / JUNIOR MEN
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ZEMLIN Alexander
KAZAKOS George
MEHELBA Azmy
TTOOULIAS Giannis
NOVOTA Jakub
ANTONIOU Andreas
VAHAMAKI Teemu
VASILEIOU Nicolas
GIAOUMIS Marcos
TSOUKKAS Panagiotis
MOLODIN Evgeny
MEAKIN Jake

KORTE Sven
CORDESMEYER Frank
WILSON Ben

FRANKLIN Guy

LABIB Seif

WARLOW Rory
GONCHAROV Semen
FEDOROV Alexander
MOYSI Michalis
SPYRITIS Panagiotis
MERDIS Christos
ELLINAS Nicolas
EREMENKO Vladimir
HOSNA Mates
MICHAELIDES Menelaos
ANASTASIOU Andreas
SHACKLOCK Daniel
SHARAF Ibrahim

NOVOTA Mates

Cyp
CZE
Cyp
FIN
Cyp
Cyp
Cyp
RUS
GBR
GER
GER
SCO
GBR
EGY
GBR
RUS
RUS
Cyp
Cyp
Cyp
Cyp
RUS
CZE
Cyp
Cyp
IoM
EGY

CZE
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32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

1385
1409
1356
1396
1410
1291
1390
1425
1391
1296

GEORGIOU Christos
BARSEKIAN Volodya
KYPRIANOU Panagiotis
NICOLAIDES Stefanos
BARSEKIAN Michel
GKOGKOLAKIS Ioannis
IVADOU Dimitriy
POCHIVALOV Mark
BARISOV Roman

POCHIVALOV David

SKEET-IM
CYpP
RU1
CYpP
CYpP
RU1
GRE
RUS
KAZ
RU1

KAZ

19
20
22
17
19
11
14
14
12
11
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23
20
17
21
19
15
18
14

22
20
20
20
18
19
18
15
16
16

19
22
20
25
19
18
15
11
12
11

24
21
21
20
18
22
18
17

106
106
103
99
95
89
80
75
64
53

106
106
103
99
95
89
80
75
64
53
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